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LeanOhio Liaisons 
Lean Liaisons are key partners in making government simpler, faster, better, and less costly. 

Agency Name Contact Info 

Adjutant General’s Department 

Administrative Services 

Aging 

Agriculture 

Attorney General’s Office 

Auditor of State 

Budget and Management 

Commerce 

Development Services Agency 

Developmental Disabilities 

Education 

Environmental Protection Agency 

Health 

Higher Education 

Industrial Commission 

Insurance 

Job and Family Services 

Medicaid 

Medical Board 

Mental Health and Addiction Services 

Natural Resources 

Kristina Gaskins 

Andrew Cochran 

Hilary Stai 

Vacant           

Joe Rust 

Betsy Bashore 

Brandi Crowley 

Jill Schuler 

Deauna Gibbs 

Raivo Murnieks 

Vacant 

Cindy Money 

Lawissa Tidrick 

Sara Molski 

Joseph Kemerley 

Loretta Medved 

Jeffrey Hissem 

Debora Mayle 

Stuart Nealis 

Beth Gersper  

Bill Demidovich 

Opportunities for Ohioans w/ Disabilities Steven Tribbie 

Public Safety Matt Dickinson 

n/a                         kristina.d.gaskins.mil@cvr.mil

(614) 644-5907 – andrew.cochran@das.ohio.gov 

(614) 466-2581 – hstai@age.ohio.gov

n/a

(614) 387-6291 – joe.rust@ohioattorneygeneral.gov 

(419) 350-6354 – bjbashore@ohioauditor.gov

(614) 338-4854 – brandi.crowley@obm.ohio.gov 

(614) 644-7115 – jill.schuler@com.state.oh.us

(614) 752-9556 – deauna.gibbs@development.ohio.gov 

(614) 644-7951 – raivo.murnieks@dodd.ohio.gov

n/a

(614) 902-4227 – cindy.money@epa.ohio.gov

(614) 752-4644 – lawissa.tidrick@odh.ohio.gov

(614) 728-8335 – smolski@highered.ohio.gov

(614) 752-8173 – joseph.kemerley@ic.ohio.gov

(614) 644-0239 – loretta.medved@insurance.ohio.gov 

(614) 728-2315 – jeffrey.hissem@jfs.ohio.gov

(614) 752-3517 – debora.mayle@medicaid.ohio.gov 

(614) 644-9087 – stuart.nealis@med.ohio.gov

(614) 644-2182 – beth.gersper@mha.ohio.gov

(614) 265-6618 – bill.demidovich@dnr.state.oh.us 

(614) 438-1284 – steven.tribbie@ood.ohio.gov

(614) 387-1225 – madickinson@dps.ohio.gov

Public Utilities Commission of Ohio Karen Montgomery (614) 466-3451 – karen.montgomery@puco.ohio.gov

Rehabilitation and Correction Stephanie Starr (614) 995-0178 – stephanie.starr@odrc.ohio.gov

Lean Liaison ROLE in brief: 

• Serve as the link between LeanOhio and agency leadership
• Coordinate activities and support projects
• Track and report results
• Promote Lean and celebrate results
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Supreme Court of Ohio Alan Ohman (614) 387-9521 – alan.ohman@sc.ohio.gov

Taxation Theresa Slaminko (614) 644-3202 – theresa.slaminko@tax.ohio.gov

Transportation Daveen Goodman (614) 466-4018 – daveen.goodman@dot.ohio.gov

Veteran Services Jon Field (614) 466-7635 – jonathon.field@dvs.ohio.gov

Workers’ Compensation Vacant n/a

Youth Services Vacant n/a
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